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Substrate: Alum

Coca Cola
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3, incl. White

Number of Colours
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Caramel, Vanilla and
Walnut Flavoured Ice
Confection with Sugar
Cone, Maple Sauce {9%),
4 Compounded Chacolate
and Walnuts {3.5%).

TEAR BACK

Contains Wheat, Mk, Walnut and Soy. M
also processes products containing Peanut and other Tree Nuts.
A Madein Australia

Store at or below -18°C

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Senvings Per Paclc 1 Serving Size: 81g
Oy | %DF | Avg.Qy.

Fat, Total EIT)
- Saturated 6.

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average
adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be

higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

R od Food. Goog ARTWORK

Good to talk
Nestlé Peters Ice Cream,
254 Wellington Road,
Mulgrave VIC 3170, Australia.
S www.nestle.com.au

() 1800 633 200

NUTRITIONAL COMPASS ®

Client: Nestlé Peters Substrate: Cardboard/Metallized Paper

Agency: Passport Design Number of Colours: 6 (\MP), 7 (SP) incl. White WHITE DOWN
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Banana, Chocolate and Vanilla

Flavoured lce Confection with

Sugar Cone, Chocolate Syrup

1 (9%), Compounded Chocolate
d Peanuts {3.5%).

§: fle Fat and or Cream,

TEAR BACK

W atiy

W‘he‘ 1 uténd&ny. de on Equipment ,&
hat 2lso pracesses fraducts containing Tree Nuts.

o Madein dustrala .
Store at or below -18°C
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION =
Servings Per Pacl: 1 Serving Size: 81g =
Q. | D¢ =
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ANANA(SPLIT

Fat, Total 106y 15%

\\\\\\\\\\\“\““ muinnm
-Saturated 739 3% \\\“\\\\\\\
3 10% | 381g N
2% 259
‘ 2% 63mg

* Percentage Daily Intakes are hased on an average
adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be
higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

ARTWORK

Good to talk
Nestlé Peters Ice Cream,
254 Wellington Road,
Mulgrave VIC 3170, Australia.
S www.nestle.com.au

451800 633 200

NUTRITIONAL COMPASS ®

4 O
475mlL

Per 79g serve as consumed

Client: Nestlé Peters Substrate: Cardboard/Metallized Paper

Agency: Passport Design

Number of Colours: 6 (MP), 7 (SP) incl. White

WHITE DOWN



Electralyte Enhanced Advanced Hydration. CONSUMER INFORMATION

PO WERA DE@ m POWERADE

ZERO
ZZERO - =
Sl

CALL 1 800 025 123

DIET OF 8700 K. YOUR DALLYINTAKE MAY BE HIGHER OR LOWER
SPOF ZERO SUGAR 2009THE COCk-COLA COMPANY. PREPARED AND BOTTLED BY COCA-COLA AVATI (AUST) | DEPENCING ON YOUR ENER@Y NEEDS
PTY LTD, 102 BRIENS ROAD, NORTHMEAD NSW 2152 AUSTRALIA, UNDER AUTHORITY OF . makeeverydrapmatter.com.au
THE CQCA-COLA COMPANY, OWNER QF THE TRADE MARKS 'POWERAQE', 'MOUNTAIN BLAST' AND 'THE POWER TQ REACH YOUR GOAL'. CONTAINS: WATER,
SUCRQSE, MALTODEXTRIN, FQOD ACIDS [Hﬂ, 331], FLAVOUR, TRI-POTASSIUM CITRATE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, TRI-PQTASSIUM PHOSPHATE,
CALOUR [133]. MADE IN AUSTRALIA FROM IMPORTED AND LOCAL INGREDIENTS. FOR BEST BEFQRE DATE SEE NECK OF BQTTLE. TO HELP

6uum|_ BERRY ICE° PREVENT AND TREAT MILD DEHYBRATION DRINK 250mL EVERY 15 MINUTES DURING SUSTATHED IOCREFU"FD AT COLLECTION é»

PER 600mL SERVE STREMLIOUS EXERCISE. AVERAGE OSMALALITY IS 29 miliOsmal /L. STORE IN A COOL PLACE, _ BN N N $.A. Recycle

ARTWORK

WHITE DOWN

Client: Capi Soda Substrate: Clear adhesive Film

Agency: Passport Design Number of Colours: 6, incl. 2 Whites
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Client: COLES Substrate: Metal foil

Agency: Jet Brand Design Number of Colours: 7, incl. White
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SMOKING - A LEADING
CAUSE OF DEATH

Health Authority Warning

TOBACCO - 19,019
Il Alcohol - 2,831 gzl

[l Motor Vehicle Accidents - 1,731

[l 'Uegal Drugs - 863

— Murders - 203

CAUSES OF DEATH IN AUSTRALIA*

Smoking causes more deaths than murder, illegal
drugs, motor vehicle accidents and alcohol combined.

Smokers not only live shorter lives, they also live
more years with disabling health problems.

You CAN quit smoking. Call Quitline 131 848, talk to
your doctor or pharmacist, or visit www.quitnow.info.au

*Source: AIHW Quantification of drug caused mortality and
morbitity in Australia, 1998 and ABS Causes of Death, 1998.

Imperial Tobacco At ia Ltd 4-8 Inglewood Place, Baulkham Hills NSW 2153
Made in Australia Comments Call (Toll Free) 1800 677 953
‘AUSTRALIAN FIRE RISK STANDARD COMPLIANT. USE CARE IN DISPOSAL".
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SMOOTH VIRGINIA TOBACCO

Bujuiep Luoyiny yiesy VITVHLSNY NI HLV3a 40 S35NV2
(=2}
(L] ()
z __W_ T Z M I
_—“ T _h i t _—“ T4 —h :
52238 sy, - 52234 ! SN
s32221 =N o35>z =

SMOOTH VIRGINIA TOBACCO

Number of Colours: 9

Imperial Tobacco
Agency: Passport Design

Client:

SMOOTH VIRGINIA TOBACCO
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Substrate: Clear adhesive Film

Coca Cola

Client

Number of Colours: 4, incl. 2 Whites

Agency: Passport Design
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Italian Arborio
Risotto Rice

Our Promise:

Our promise s to provide you with High qual
cts o enj /I you are not

Lot us inow and we wil happlygive you

afullrefund or replacement ~ now there is a

guarantee you can count on.

NUTRITION INFORMATION:
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\ jtalian Arborio N “.ahan \P{ice \ |talian Arborio = Stove-Top
Risotto Rice Risotto Risotto Rice Cooking
OATS  LIQUID
WATER 50g0ats 1 cups
RECIPE  (Approx. of water
Serves1 <P
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INSTRUCTIONS
* Percentage | Intakes are based ¢
o oy sy o placeoutsand e gl
lrﬂlmm— bleil. Ir‘_el!;ull!hntlld
ents: L ¥ Simmer for 2minutes
i i 3 i § Stirbeforaseryi
ALLERGY ADVICE:
CONTAINS GLUTEN:
Storage:
— 5 ‘- INSTRUCTIONS
Hl\l@% . 2 Plce st andmilin sl

Seal l.ipl.oci( bag and store ina cool,dry place.
s . - A&
| s = B
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(Coles Supermarkets Australia Pty Ltd.
800 Toorak Road, Tooronga, Vic 3146.

‘BEST BEFORE: SEE BA

TSy 2 T
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5 N N N / _\\_ /'/-
ENERGY TPROTEIN FAT SATFAT [/ CARBS | SUGARS | SODIUM
232kJ 0.29 0.1g 0.0g 13.29 11.1g | 434mg

DI* DI* DI* DI* DI* DI* |
. 3% 4045 A0 19%
E

Client: COLES Substrate: Clear Bags

Agency: Jet Brand Design Number of Colours: 7, incl. White



NON PRINT AREA

TEARHERE

TEAR HERE

Information:
Made in Australia from local
and imported ingredients.

PRINT THIS WAY Coles is a trade mark of

sarig, S - Coles Supermarkets Australia Pty Ltd.
> 3 800 Toorak Road, Hawthorn East, Vic 3146.
NUTRITION INFORMATION: Our .
10 Promise F
( f

Our Customer Care:
r . ot i Weekdays 8:30am-6:00pm EST
Promise Quantity ity Saturday 8:00am-4:30pm EST
 Free Call 1800 061562

o,
www.coles.com.au

3
&4 &
7007 et

2%
28%
5%

| values are considered averages unless

otherwise indicated and relate to product when

prepared as directed.

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average
adult diet of 8700K). Your daily intakes may be
higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

NON PRINT AREA

Ingredients:

Sugar, Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Wheat Flour
(Thiamin), Vegetable Palm Shortening [Antioxidant
(319)], Oat Fibre, Walnuts (5%), Maize Thickener
(1422), Dried Carrot (2.2%), Spices, Raising Agent
(500). Sugar, Wheaten Cornflour, Cream Cheese
Powder [Cream Solids, Milk Solids, Sugar,
Emulsifier (471), Mineral Salt (331), Salt, Antioxidant
(306 (Soy)), Culture], Flavour.

ALLERGY ADVICE:
CCONTAINS GLUTEN, MILK, SOY AND TREE NUTS.

Storage:
Store in a cool, dry place.

Best Before:

Client: COLES Substrate: Clear Bags

Agency: Jet Brand Design Number of Colours: 7, incl. White
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Convenient Zip-Lock seals in freshness

PizzA PoucH

2 MEDIUM PIZZA BASES (SERVES 4)

= 3 CUPS PLAIN FLOUR

= 2 TSF DRIED YEAST

- 2 TSP SALT

= 1 CUP WARM WATER.

= 3 TBSF OLVE Ol

Place flour, yeast and salt in a bowl and mix.

Gradually add the water and olive oil then knead by hand
for 7-10 minutes until the dough is smooth.

Place dough in a lightly oiled bowl and cover with cling
wrap. Set aside in a warm place to rise for 30 minutes to an

S\ IPEPIAP MEIT
hour until it doubles in volume.
Knead

for a few mii ir.
Divide dough in two and roll out pizza bases. Sprinkle a
little flour on the bench before rolling to prevent dough
from sticking.

— SUPERIOR. MELT
- DOESN'T 0 OlLY

¥ - AUTHENTIC
PIZZA STRETCH

HIHHHH = wm < : s DATE CODE AREA

- EXTRA BOLD
FLAVOUR.

- GRATED

SUPER. FINE

Client: Fonterra Substrate: Clear Zip-Lock Bags

Agency: Passport Design Number of Colours: 8, incl. White



ALWAYS FRESH.

ALWAYS FRESH,
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ALWAYS FRESH
ITALIAN BRUSCHETTA TOASTS ALWAYS FRESH — —

With extra virgin olive oil for a rich yet crisp texture,
these moreish crustini are generously seasoned with aromatic rosems

o
Sl

ALWAYS FRESH@ ALWAYS FRESH
Grissi (Grissint
e

VS5 il . &‘7 pissitt

Senings per

Sening e Mg\awmx 2breatstics)
For simple, good food

Hoe Qi | Ave nmtm
PerSenving | Per 0
ideas that turn everyday " %k Wgw J
Y moments into something 179 ggg
. " special, visit our website ITALIAN BREAD STICKS -saturded 049 zsgg
E www.alwaysfresh.com.au
ITALIAN BREAD STICKS 5 : R

5280
Thoughtfully baked with olive oil

i 500

X i ! mg | 1i20mg
to a time honoured tradition with the
fragrant, inviting aroma of rosemary

Thoughtfully baked with olive oil
to a time honoured tradition with
wholesome sesame, poppy and linseed

_ZE SEED & SEASALT |

il
s
AISAYS FRESH,

@;ae

ALWAYﬁ FRESH,

>3
(Grouine! FHE

. ahwaysiresh.com.au
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00602" 34609

Lely 45/3/@

‘Succulent tomatoes

paired with piquant ! T~ A
i

BEST BEFORE

capers & herbs’
340g NET o

SUNDRIED TOMATOES

J Client: Riviana

Agency: Passport Design Number of Colours: 6, incl. 2nd Black
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ORANGE p WHITE DOWN
BOML 2 PPLGFH\/,\T IVE FREE
Client: Capi Soda Substrate: Clear adhesive Film

Agency: Passport Design Number of Colours: 6, incl. 2 Whites
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4 pack
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Disposable,
Razors

Client: COLES
Agency: Jet Brand Design

Number of Colours: 7, Opal Print

/coles

Rapid 3

Triple blade disposable razors

Lubricating strip enriched with Aloe Vera
and Vitamin E to help
reduce skin irritation.

Flow-thru blades quickly’
rinse clean.

Pivoting head with
three precisely synchronized
blades for a close smooth shave.

Ergonomic non-slip grip handle for
ultimate control.

Our Promise:
If you are not 100% satisfied, let us know and
we will happily give you a full refund or replacement.

Ingredients:

PEG-7M, PEG-T15M, Polystyrene, Tocopheryl Acetate,
Aloe Vera Extract, Mineral Oil, Jojoba Seed Oil,
Grape Seed Oil, Shea Butter, Cocoa Seed Butter,
CI77891, CI74160, CI77266.

Information:

Blades made in USA,

Assembled in Mexico.

Coles is a trade mark of

Coles Supermarkets Australia Pty Ltd.

800 Toorak Road, Hawthorn East, VIC 3123




coles Dry Fit el
size guide | coles [ rs5 | Best for Boys and Girls

e SATIS
S

Our
Promise
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\ %
7003 R

Customer Care:
‘Weekdays 8:30am-6:00pm EST
Saturday_ 8:00am-430pm

= Free Call 1800 061 562
www.coles.comau

Client: COLES Substrate: White Poly

Agency: Jet Brand Design Number of Colours: 5
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N (SUGARS
1.4
DI*
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DI*

I 9% AUSTRALIAN MADE

BEST BEFORE: SEE BACK OF PACK

o AUSTRALIAN MADE
BEST BEFORE: SEE BACK OF PACK .
Client: COLES

Agency: Jet Brand Design

Substrate: metallized Paper

Number of Colours: 8, incl. White
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Curried Sausages

1 Frying Pan

Preparation 10 mins
panfry / Cook15mins
Serves 4

1. Heat oil in a large pan and fry sausages till brown.
Remove sausages and drain off excess oil from pan.

2. Fry onion for 2 minutes, then add back sausages, whole or sliced.
3. Mix through recipe base and milk. Stir through

until heated.

4. Serve with mashed potatoes and green beans.

Options:

Try using gourmet flavoured sausages.
Add sliced carrot.
Garnish with fresh chopped parsley

Our Promise

‘Our promise is to provide you with high quality products to enjoy every day.
If you are not 100% satisfied, let us know and we will happily give you a full
refund or replacement - that’s a guarantee you can count on’

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 4
Serving size: 43.8g (Recipe Base)

Quantity % Daily Intake* Quantity

Per serving

Per serving Per100g

Energy 79k) (19¢al)
Protein 04g
Fat, total 03g

~saturated  LESSTHANO.g
Carbohydrate 378

— sugars 14g
Sodium 438mg

09%  180kj (43Cal)
8% 09g

Note: The values above relate to the recipe base only and are considered averages.
* Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700k). Your daily
intake may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Ingredients
Water, Tomato Paste, Thickener (1422;
from Tapioca), Salt, Spices (Coriander,
Turmeric, Cumin, Fenugreek, Caraway,
Cardamon, Ginger, Mustard, Chilli,
(contains Gluten)) (2.3%), Sugar, Soy
+ Sauce Powder (from Soy, Wheat),
Faod Acid (Citric Acid), Natural
Coleur (Turmeric).

ALLERGY ADVICE
CONTAINS: GLUTEN AND SOY.
N

Storage

Store unopened in a cool, dry place.

Information

Made in Australia from local and
imported ingredients.

Coles is a trademark of Coles
Supermarkets Australia Pty Ltd.

800 Toorak Road, Tooronga, Vic 3146.

Customer Care:
Weekdays 8:30am-6:00pm EST
Saturday 8:00am-4:30pm EST
‘S Free Call 1800 061562
www.coles.com.au
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812 sausages
1tbsp ol
1 onion; sliced

¥4 cup milk




